
GSTIN : O7MPPG6291A1ZR TAX INVOICE

Drug Licence No. : 208-137393,2LB'-137394

Triplicate CoPY

Anil Pharma
C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh.Nagar, Delhi-l10033
- 
ret. i oti-1t557737 eiiil: anilpharmaTggT@gmail'com

TransPort
Vehicle No.
Station
E-Way Bilt'No'.
PO DATE

N/A
DLOlLTBTsO
KARNAL
77t305484654
09-t2-2022

Invoie No.
bate of Invoice
Placepf SuPPIY

GURR No.
PO NO.

APl2O22-2319t0
LB-12-2022
Haryana (06)

21069-1

Shipped to :
DCDC KCGML KARNAI

KALPANA CHAWLA COVTNruUTNT MEDICAL

COLLEGE, MODEL TOWN , KARNAL

HARYANA-132001

Pafi Mobile No : 9729050786
GSNN / UIN :

D.L. No. :

Billed to :
DCDC KCGML KARNAL

KALPANA CHAWLA GOVERNMENT MEDICAL

COLLEGE, MODEL TOWN , KARNAL

HAryANA-132001.^

Pafi Mobile No : 8929946744

GSTTN / UIN :

D.L. No. :

2,912.00

6,440.00

896.00

896.00

2,352.00

1,092.00

1,848.00

554.40

649.60

274.40

1,095.36

L2o/o

l2o/o

!2o/o

tZo/o

I2o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.000/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

0.00o/o

6.50

230.00

16.00

16.00

175.00

195.00

s.50

9.90

290.00

16.30

0.001

s90.00

49.00

65.00

0.00

0.00

13.50

0.00

Aug-2027

Dec-2026

Jun-2024

Feb-2024

)ul-2024

22080178

33309022

LIM8221

cG-3.80

AD-191

2282057

9018

3004

30049039

3004

3004

, KAR
EIV

IV SET-ECO

EXAM GLOVES LATEX

SURGICARE GLOVES 6'50 NO

SURGICARE GLOVES 7NO

STERILE SYRINGE 1OM

HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 5IYL

Yaccutainer Plain

INJ Buscogast lx50
INJ CALCIUM GLOCONATE 10[41 1*5

INJ ADRENALINElML 1*50(R)

IM BUDICORT/BUDECEI' RESPULES

ATERII\L RE

1*50

1*50

SURGI

1x50
1'1oo

72

5

300

50

2

I

5l

7

8

9

10

11

Add : RoundedOff(+)

Tax Rate Taxable Amt' IGST Amt' TOt?l T-ax

12% .lo,szg.ooo 2,036.760 2,036'760

Rupees Nineteen Thousand Ten OnlY

E.& o.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back'

2. Interest @ l8o/o P'a. will be charged if the payment

is not made with in the stipulated time'

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only'

-l

Karnal

Do/ol

:.j2o/ol

Lzo/ol

14.50


